
11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  5  14

Dem  18,194  25,031  18,702  18,230  17,184  97,341

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  40  26  22  21  135

I  62  86  120  140  146  554

Idf  18  16  35  23  23  115

Idp  620  610  799  756  754  3,539

Int  1,438  2,339  2,553  2,395  2,444  11,169

Lib  56  151  88  57  74  426

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,743  13,412  9,388  8,203  7,351  46,097

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  35  52  31  31  32  181

Rep  18,453  30,911  21,046  18,538  16,989  105,937

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  6  6  2  1  18

Swp  0  3  2  1  4  10

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  36  90  32  39  24  221

Vet  7  9  8  13  5  42

Total  46,708  72,773  52,848  48,463  45,068  265,860
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  934  595  371  149  487  674  822  352

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  16  29  12  8  36  13  17  8

Int  58  55  37  27  101  73  84  12

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  4  8  0

Npa  589  322  182  101  269  445  477  213

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  1  2  0  3  1  1  1

Rep  1,057  716  422  269  892  1,185  1,035  315

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  2  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,674  1,727  1,036  554  1,790  2,397  2,449  904

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 539  347  355  544  326  294  88  109  117  263  286

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

 9  19  9  25  15  13  4  4  1  6  14

 59  31  39  108  26  27  2  7  8  13  18

 1  3  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  1  1

 316  219  135  281  173  179  41  60  63  161  187

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  2  0

 769  601  479  983  523  473  82  121  111  336  309

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  3  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,699  1,222  1,022  1,944  1,069  992  219  304  301  785  817



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 169  85  49  93  4  109  604  8,765

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  8

 6  6  3  2  1  16  6  298

 10  4  5  6  0  22  61  893

 0  1  0  2  0  0  4  49

 72  60  29  65  2  72  290  5,003

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  22

 172  138  117  148  1  178  897  12,329

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1  29

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 429  295  203  317  8  398  1,866  27,421



11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  6  14

Dem  51,819  45,522  97,341

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  78  57  135

I  204  350  554

Idf  46  69  115

Idp  1,604  1,935  3,539

Int  5,028  6,141  11,169

Lib  239  187  426

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  25,596  20,501  46,097

Nrs  2  1  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  98  83  181

Rep  60,787  45,150  105,937

RFP  0  1  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  3  7  10

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  142  79  221

Vet  24  18  42

Total  145,724  120,136  265,860
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,603  2,626  257  95  637  3,508  8,726

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  1  4  10

I  2  9  0  0  7  22  40

Idf  1  3  1  0  1  3  9

Idp  30  88  6  0  42  155  321

Int  79  227  19  3  85  431  844

Lib  7  12  0  0  4  7  30

Npa  460  1,192  101  64  338  1,400  3,555

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,024  2,821  337  136  743  2,945  8,006

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  4  6  0  0  1  9  20

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,214  6,996  722  299  1,859  8,491  21,581

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  7  0  7  0  14

Dem  890  19,607  33,600  1,896  41,227  121  97,341

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  42  4  62  0  135

I  8  137  279  10  119  1  554

Idf  1  34  41  1  38  0  115

Idp  26  818  1,414  77  1,202  2  3,539

Int  77  2,664  4,541  245  3,637  5  11,169

Lib  6  81  139  8  191  1  426

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  422  9,541  14,702  927  20,463  42  46,097

Nrs  1  0  2  0  0  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  31  60  6  82  0  181

Rep  1,088  21,923  32,973  1,571  48,292  90  105,937

RFP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  0  6  2  0  10  0  18

Swp  0  2  5  0  3  0  10

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  31  59  2  121  0  221

Vet  1  5  21  1  14  0  42

Total  2,534  54,917  87,906  4,749  115,491  263  265,860
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  3  11  0  14

Dem  32,421  58,590  6,330  97,341

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  41  83  11  135

I  257  278  19  554

Idf  47  66  2  115

Idp  1,383  1,986  170  3,539

Int  4,261  6,516  392  11,169

Lib  135  273  18  426

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  14,286  29,482  2,329  46,097

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  54  120  7  181

Rep  28,982  71,246  5,709  105,937

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  3  7  0  10

District Number

Party

9



11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  57  155  9  221

Vet  15  26  1  42

Total  81,965  168,891  15,004  265,860
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  737  306  1,043

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  19  8  27

Int  80  18  98

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  337  157  494

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  716  363  1,079

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,907  856  2,763

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  5  14

Dem  18,194  25,031  18,701  18,231  17,184  97,341

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  40  26  22  21  135

I  62  86  120  140  146  554

Idf  18  16  35  23  23  115

Idp  620  610  797  758  754  3,539

Int  1,438  2,339  2,553  2,395  2,444  11,169

Lib  56  151  88  57  74  426

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,743  13,412  9,383  8,208  7,351  46,097

Nrs  0  2  0  0  1  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  35  52  31  31  32  181

Rep  18,453  30,911  21,039  18,545  16,989  105,937

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  6  6  2  1  18

Swp  0  3  2  1  4  10

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  36  90  32  39  24  221

Vet  7  9  8  13  5  42

Total  46,708  72,773  52,833  48,478  45,068  265,860
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  6  1  14

Dem  14,407  47,107  35,827  97,341

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  15  59  61  135

I  52  342  160  554

Idf  13  74  28  115

Idp  551  1,984  1,004  3,539

Int  1,300  6,427  3,442  11,169

Lib  57  188  181  426

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,566  21,426  18,105  46,097

Nrs  0  2  1  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  34  89  58  181

Rep  14,970  48,415  42,552  105,937

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  4  7  7  18

Swp  0  7  3  10

District Number

Party
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11/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  31  78  112  221

Vet  6  20  16  42

Total  38,022  126,253  101,585  265,860
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